

## Melbourne, Florida Dentist Selected to the "America's Best Dentists" 2016 Directory

Dr. Mohammed Mujeeb, DDS, FAGD, MAGD listed as Top Dentist in Cosmetic, Family & Implant Dentistry

MELBOURNE, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, September 6, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Melbourne,



Dr. Mohammed Mujeeb selected as Top Dentist in Cosmetic, Family & Implant Dentistry

TodaysBestDentists.com

<u>Florida dentist</u>, Dr. <u>Mohammed Mujeeb</u> has been selected to the "America's Best Dentists" registry for 2016. Selections were made by the National Consumer Advisory Board, an organization that identifies top professionals in their fields.

Dr. Mujeeb practices Cosmetic, Family & Implant Dentistry at 3226 Lake Washington Rd. in Melbourne, serving patients in Melbourne, Suntree, Viera, Rockledge, Palm Bay Indialantic and Satellite Beach.

Services include: Cosmetic Dentistry, Dental Implant Placement and Restoration, Periodontal (Gum) Treatment, Fillings, Crowns, Bridges, Veneers, Bleaching, Bite splints, Root Canal Therapy, Extractions, Partial, Full Dentures and Implant supported dentures.

Dr. Mujeeb received his Doctor of Dental Surgery (DDS) degree from Columbia University School of Dental Medicine New York. He then completed a General Practice Residency at Hackensack Medical Center in N.J. Dr. Mujeeb has taken extensive continuing education courses which has earned him both fellowship and mastership status in the Academy of General Dentistry (FAGD, MAGD). He is Board Certified by the American Board of General Dentistry (ABGD).

Dr. Mohammed Mujeeb is a member of International Congress of Oral Implantologists, American Dental Association, Academy of General Dentistry, Florida Dental Association and Brevard County Dental Society.

For more information, please go to <a href="www.TodaysBestDentists.com">www.TodaysBestDentists.com</a> or contact Dr. Mohammed Mujeeb, DDS directly at 321-255-1991 or newimagedentistry.net.

The "National Consumer Advisory Board" accepts no fees, sponsorships, donations or advertising in their selection process. Dentists were chosen following an application based on training, experience, continuing education, and dedication to excellence. Only Dentists that satisfy all of the board's criteria can qualify for inclusion in the "Americas Best Dentists" directory.

TodaysBestDentists.com Americas Best Dentists 555555555 email us here Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.